

TABULATION OF BIDS

Bid Schedule X

Project No.: UT PFH 29-1(1)

Project Name: BEAVER TO JUNCTION - OPTION X

State: UT
 County: BEAVER
 FISHLAKE NATIONAL FOREST

Opened at: Utah Division Office
 By: John Haynes
 Date: 07/29/11

I certify that this Bid Tabulation accurately reflects the bids received and publicly opened for this solicitation.

Signed: Aaron Sanford

Title: Contract Specialist Date: 8-4-11

Contract Awarded to: Interstate Rock Products, Inc. Date: 8-10-11

Contractor	Bid Amount	Responsive
Ledcor CMI Inc. 2538 E. University Drive Ste 1 Phoenix, AZ 85034	643,587.00	
Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc. P.O. Box 879 Alturas, CA 96101	732,615.00	
Interstate Rock Products, Inc. 42 South 850 West Hurricane, UT 84737	763,830.00	
W.W. Clyde & Co. 1375 N. Main St Springville, UT 84663	813,000.00	
LaForge & Budd Construction Company 2020 N. 21st P.O. Box 833 Parsons, KS 67357	821,925.00	
Engineer's Estimate	733,525.00	

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 08/02/11

Bid Schedule X

Project No.: UT PFH 29-1(1)

Project Name: BEAVER TO JUNCTION - OPTION X

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
15101-0000 0	LPSM	MOBILIZATION			
	Ledcor CMI Inc.		ALL	10,000.00	10,000.00
	Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			5,000.00	5,000.00
	Interstate Rock Products, Inc.			12,000.00	12,000.00
	W.W. Clyde & Co.			18,286.00	18,286.00
	LaForge & Budd Construction Company			150,000.00	150,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			54,000.00	54,000.00
40301-0500 0	TON	HOT ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT, GRADING E			
	Ledcor CMI Inc.		6,000	84.00	504,000.00
	Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			94.00	564,000.00
	Interstate Rock Products, Inc.			100.00	600,000.00
	W.W. Clyde & Co.			101.50	609,000.00
	LaForge & Budd Construction Company			78.25	469,500.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			85.00	510,000.00
40920-1000 0	TON	FOG SEAL, EMULSIFIED ASPHALT GRADE CSS-1 OR CSS-1H, SS-1 OR SS-1H			
	Ledcor CMI Inc.		20	525.00	10,500.00
	Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			600.00	12,000.00
	Interstate Rock Products, Inc.			850.00	17,000.00
	W.W. Clyde & Co.			561.80	11,236.00
	LaForge & Budd Construction Company			495.00	9,900.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			520.00	10,400.00
41101-5000 0	TON	PRIME COAT GRADE MC-70			
	Ledcor CMI Inc.		50	1,035.00	51,750.00
	Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			1,100.00	55,000.00
	Interstate Rock Products, Inc.			900.00	45,000.00
	W.W. Clyde & Co.			1,181.40	59,070.00
	LaForge & Budd Construction Company			975.00	48,750.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			520.00	26,000.00
41105-0000 0	TON	BLOTTER			
	Ledcor CMI Inc.		280	25.00	7,000.00
	Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			30.00	8,400.00
	Interstate Rock Products, Inc.			20.00	5,600.00
	W.W. Clyde & Co.			48.00	13,440.00
	LaForge & Budd Construction Company			24.00	6,720.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			100.00	28,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 08/02/11

Bid Schedule X

Project No.: UT PFH 29-1(1)

Project Name: BEAVER TO JUNCTION - OPTION X

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
41201-1000 0	TON	TACK COAT GRADE CSS-1, CSS-1H, SS-1, OR SS-1H			
		Ledcor CMI Inc.	20	525.00	10,500.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		600.00	12,000.00
		Interstate Rock Products, Inc.		450.00	9,000.00
		W.W. Clyde & Co.		561.80	11,236.00
		LaForge & Budd Construction Company		495.00	9,900.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		520.00	10,400.00
60802-0500 0	LNFT	PAVED WATERWAY, TYPE 5			
		Ledcor CMI Inc.	880	11.00	9,680.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		14.00	12,320.00
		Interstate Rock Products, Inc.		30.00	26,400.00
		W.W. Clyde & Co.		28.30	24,904.00
		LaForge & Budd Construction Company		24.00	21,120.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		25.00	22,000.00
60901-0000 0	LNFT	CURB, CONCRETE			
		Ledcor CMI Inc.	830	23.00	19,090.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		42.00	34,860.00
		Interstate Rock Products, Inc.		25.00	20,750.00
		W.W. Clyde & Co.		34.60	28,718.00
		LaForge & Budd Construction Company		37.00	30,710.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		20.00	16,600.00
62202-1000 0	LPSM	MATERIALS TRANSFER VEHICLE			
		Ledcor CMI Inc.	ALL	8,000.00	8,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		9,000.00	9,000.00
		Interstate Rock Products, Inc.		10,000.00	10,000.00
		W.W. Clyde & Co.		17,700.00	17,700.00
		LaForge & Budd Construction Company		7,500.00	7,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		40,000.00	40,000.00
63314-0000 0	STA	RUMBLE STRIP			
		Ledcor CMI Inc.	11	22.00	242.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.		500.00	5,500.00
		Interstate Rock Products, Inc.		400.00	4,400.00
		W.W. Clyde & Co.		210.00	2,310.00
		LaForge & Budd Construction Company		5,000.00	55,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		300.00	3,300.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 08/02/11

Bid Schedule X

Project No.: UT PFH 29-1(1)

Project Name: BEAVER TO JUNCTION - OPTION X

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
63401-0300 0	LNFT	PAVEMENT MARKINGS, TYPE B, SOLID			
	Ledcor CMI Inc.		85,500	0.15	12,825.00
	Eagle Peak Rock & Paving, Inc.			0.17	14,535.00
	Interstate Rock Products, Inc.			0.16	13,680.00
	W.W. Clyde & Co.			0.20	17,100.00
	LaForge & Budd Construction Company			0.15	12,825.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			0.15	12,825.00